
Id Start time Completion time What Company do you represent. What is your Name? What is your contact email?
How did you hear 
about this RFP?

By accetping below, the bidder certifies 
that they are a legal representative of the 
company stated and have attended the 
LRGVDC Valley Metro Edinburg Transit 
Terminal Office Building 1st Floor Finish

1 3/19/2025 13:53 3/19/2025 13:55 Tx Trim Construction LLC Sara Orta sorta@gmes.biz Architect Accept
2 3/19/2025 13:53 3/19/2025 13:55 Apex33 Ryan Rodriguez Ryanr@kimber1985 Online Accept
3 3/19/2025 13:54 3/19/2025 13:56 AJ3 Construction LLC Arturo Gonzalez Aj3const@gmail.com Email Accept
4 3/19/2025 13:59 3/19/2025 14:01 G&G Contractors Manuel Leal mleal.gandg@gmail.com Website Accept
5 3/19/2025 13:59 3/19/2025 14:01 Junior construction Enterprises, LLC Jesus Rodriguez Jesus@juniorconstructionent.com Invitation Accept
6 3/19/2025 13:59 3/19/2025 14:01 Junior Construction Enterprises LLc Patricia Nanez  Patricia@juniorconstructionent.com Invitation Accept
7 3/19/2025 14:03 3/19/2025 14:04 GST construction inc Rogelio Hernandez, PE rogeliogst@outlook.com Agc Accept
8 3/19/2025 14:16 3/19/2025 14:18 Araiza General Construction LLC Alexis Araiza alexis@araizagc.com Milnet Invitation Accept
9 3/19/2025 14:18 3/19/2025 14:18 Apex33 Ryan Rodriguez Stever.apex33@gmail.com Online Accept

10 3/19/2025 14:18 3/19/2025 14:20 Alamo 1 Robert rlopez@a1-facility.com Website. Accept
11 3/19/2025 14:46 3/19/2025 14:47 Broaddus Construction Joseph Gonzalez Jgonzalez@broaddususa.com LRGVDC Accept
12 3/19/2025 14:47 3/19/2025 14:48 MILNET ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES Rudy Molina Rudym@milnet-archservices.com Newspaper Accept


